CITY OF HARTFORD \* COUNTY OF VAN BUREN \* STATE OF MICHIGAN

# NOTICE CITIZENS OF THE CITY OF HARTFORD

## THE REGULAR PLANNING & ZONING COMMISSION MEETING SCHEDULED FOR MARCH 11, 2024

### HAS BEEN CANCELED

NEXT MEETING OF THE PLANNING COMMISSION IS APRIL 8, 2024 7:30PM

ROXANN RODNEY-ISBRECHT, CMC, CMMC HARTFORD CITY CLERK

Posted: March 1, 2024

19 West Main St \* Hartford MI 49057 \* 269-621-2477 \* cityclerk@cityofhartfordmi.org

CITY OF HARTFORD \* COUNTY OF VAN BUREN \* STATE OF MICHIGAN

# NOTICE CITIZENS OF THE CITY OF HARTFORD

## THE REGULAR PLANNING & ZONING COMMISSION MEETING SCHEDULED FOR MARCH 11, 2024

### HAS BEEN CANCELED

NEXT MEETING OF THE PLANNING COMMISSION IS APRIL 8, 2024 7:30PM

ROXANN RODNEY-ISBRECHT, CMC, CMMC HARTFORD CITY CLERK

Posted: March 1, 2024

19 West Main St \* Hartford MI 49057 \* 269-621-2477 \* cityclerk@cityofhartfordmi.org